
ARCHBALD LIMITED 
Start MELLOW PARK

1 Head North on River St go 0.24 mi total 0.24 mi

2 Turn Right on Depot St go 0.01 mi total 0.25 mi

3 Turn Left onto Lackawanna River Heritage Trail go 1.50 mi total 1.75 mi

4 Turn Right  on Winton St go 0.06 mi total 1.81 mi

5 Turn Left at River St go 0.28 mi total 2.09 mi

6 Stay Straight onto Lackawanna River Heritage Trail go 0.50 mi total 2.59 mi

LAUREL STREET TRAIL HEAD

1 Head South on Lackawanna River Heritage Trail go 0.50 mi total 3.09 mi

2 Stay Straight onto River St go 0.28 mi total 3.37 mi

3 Turn Right on Winton St go 0.06 mi total 3.43 mi

4 Turn Left onto Lackawanna River Heritage Trail go 1.50 mi total 4.93 mi

5 Turn Right on Depot St go 0.01 mi total 4.94 mi

6 Turn Left on River St go 0.24 mi total 5.18 mi

Finish MELLOW PARK
TOTAL RIDE 5 18mi

Rest Stop

TOTAL RIDE 5.18mi.


